Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240405-AV003Payment Ref No.

05/04/2024Payment Posting Date

2000001409Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPayee

05/04/2024Payment Date

65,027.85Amount

* SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND TWENTY SEVEN RUPEES EIGHTY FIVE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900177380 GTDL/234434
28

65,098.24 INR 55.15 65,027.85